Piscina Comunale Lugano

Referee
Ass. Referee
Observer

Technical Merit
Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5
Judge 6

Rank Nation / Club

1

2

3

4

5

SWITZERLAND

AUSTRIA

BELARUS

Lausanne Natation

Lugano Nuoto P. Sincro

Berendsen Carry
Weder Michelle
Brennwald Nina

Wyss-Weder Monica

Morger Susi
Robert Nadia
Masters Heda
Stettler Fabienne
Nuler Julia

Name

NYFFELER Sara
NIPPEL Melanie

WIDMANN Leonie
WIDMANN Livia

TALEIKO Volha

NAVASIOLAVA Anastasiya

GLOOR Sophie

NEDELLEC Morgane
R-SECHAUD Marjorie

NOBILE Anna
GIOVANELLI Mara
R-SOLDATI Lucia

5th Swiss Youth Competition J1 18 and younger 2013

Figure
Individual

71.7569
68.3257

67.2936
67.0734

65.7706
63.867

62.3349
62.4381
-59.0573

60.0619
57.0596
-62.0275

RESULTS

Duet

Free Routine Final

07 APR 2013

Sul
FLOS
Sul

FLOS
LNZ
Sul
LN
PCB
AUT

Execution
Synchronisation
Difficulty

Choreography
Music Interp.
Manner of Pres.

Execution
Synchronisation
Difficulty

Choreography
Music Interp.
Manner of Pres.

Execution
Synchronisation
Difficulty

Choreography
Music Interp.
Manner of Pres.

Execution
Synchronisation
Difficulty

Choreography
Music Interp.
Manner of Pres.

Execution
Synchronisation
Difficulty

Choreography
Music Interp.
Manner of Pres.

7.7
7.8
7.8

7.5
7.6
7.4

7.4
7.3
7.6

7.3
7.4
7.2

7.1
6.9
7.0

7.0
6.8
6.9

6.7
6.7
6.8

6.8
7.0
6.7

6.4
6.5
6.7

6.5
6.5
6.2

7.7
7.5
7.6

8.1
8.0
7.8

7.3
7.2
7.2

8.0
7.5
7.6

6.6
6.5
6.6

7.5
7.3
7.4

6.9
6.7
6.8

7.2
7.0
7.1

6.4
6.2
6.3

6.5
6.2
6.6

Artistic Impression

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

Judge 6
3 4 5
77 77 79
70 75 78
76 79 17
79 78 176
79 80 77
81 75 7.7
76 70 73
70 71 71
75 74 70
78 73 13
78 75 74
80 7.0 73
68 70 7.0
6.2 6.8 6.8
70 72 67
75 6.7 68
76 65 6.6
75 65 6.8
69 65 72
6.0 6.7 69
68 6.8 7.0
72 66 7.1
72 65 69
73 68 7.2
6.5 6.3 6.8
63 64 6.7
65 66 6.5
6.0 6.3 6.8
58 6.1 6.7
60 64 6.7

6 %

7.8 40%

7.5 30%

7.7 30%
™

7.9 50%

7.9 30%

7.7 20%
Al

7.4 40%

7.2 30%

7.5 30%
™

7.6 50%

7.8 30%

7.5 20%
Al

7.4 40%

7.4 30%

7.2 30%
™

7.4 50%

7.3 30%

7.3 20%
Al

6.8 40%

6.9 30%

7.1 30%
™

7.0 50%

7.1 30%

6.9 20%
Al

6.6 40%

6.8 30%

6.9 30%
™

6.9 50%

6.9 30%

6.7 20%
Al

Brandl Tamara
Kozena Renata
Darmel Aliona
Harris Sarah
Molinari Monica
Poiger Katharina

Pt

15.4500
11.3625
11.5500
38.3625
19.5000
11.8125
7.6750
38.9875

14.7000
10.7250
11.1000
36.5250
18.7500
11.3250
7.4000
37.4750

13.9500
10.1250
10.4625
34.5375
17.9375
10.5000
7.1000
35.5375

13.6500
10.1250
10.2750
34.0500
17.5625
10.5000
7.0000
35.0625

12.9500
9.7125
9.8625

32.5250

16.3125
9.5625
6.4750

32.3500

Start time 11:00

AUT
CZE
BLR
Sul
LUG
SCDU
Pen 100 %
Routine
77.3500
Figures
70.0413

Total
147.3913

Routine
74.0000
Figures
67.1835

Total
141.1835

Routine
70.0750
Figures
64.8188

Total
134.8938

Routine
69.1125
Figures
62.3865

Total
131.4990

Routine
64.8750
Figures
58.5607

Total
123.4357



